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Sales Summary

August Total Sales YTD Total MLS Sales

2014 2013 % change 2014 2013 % change
Units 1,120 1,170 -4.3% 8,551 9,122 -6.3%
Average Sales Price $180,249 $170,000 6.0% $170,557 $163,000 4.6%
Median Sales Price $145,000 $135,000 7.4% $137,500 $128,000 7.4%

Sales by Type and Price Range

Single Family Total Month  Total YTD
Price Range 0-2 Bdrms 3 Bdrms 4+ Bdrms Duplex SEI Sales
$ 19,999 or under 20 30 4 2 1 57 511
$ 20,000 - 29,999 13 23 4 0 1 41 326
$ 30,000 - 39,999 7 22 2 2 2 35 322
$ 40,000 - 49,999 1 32 5 1 0 39 284
$ 50,000 - 59,999 4 33 1 0 2 40 301
$ 60,000 - 69,999 2 28 2 1 1 34 275
$ 70,000 - 79,999 4 33 3 1 1 42 313
$ 80,000 - 89,999 4 33 8 0 1 46 348
$ 90,000 - 99,999 1 28 4 0 2 35 368
$100,000 - 119,999 5 53 8 0 5 71 627
$120,000 - 139,999 6 57 26 1 4 94 680
$140,000 - 159,999 5 55 32 0 2 94 681
$160,000 - 179,999 3 49 37 1 6 96 584
$180,000 - 199,999 1 29 20 2 3 55 440
$200,000 - 249,999 1 26 77 0 1 105 872
$250,000 - 299,999 1 17 67 0 1 86 531
$300,000 - 399,999 0 11 58 0 1 70 573
$400,000 - 499,999 0 36 0 0 37 270
$500,000 - 749,999 0 27 0 0 28 172
$750,000 - 999,999 0 10 0 0 10 41
$1,000,000 and over 0 1 4 0 0 5 32
Total Types 78 562 435 11 34 1,120 8,551
Average Sale Price $65,344 $117,858 $281,458 $87,943 $130,226 $180,249 $170,557
Median Sale Price $37,000 $107,000 $238,000 $60,975 $130,000 $145,000 $137,500
Price Group Sales % of Total
0 - $99,999 369 32.9% 1to 30 days 437
$100,000 - 199,999 410 36.6% 31 to 60 days 196
$200,000 - 399,999 261 23.3% 61 to 90 days 153
$400,000 and above 80 7.1% 91 to 120 days 90
More than 120 Days 244
Average Market Time 77

Data compiled from closed transactions reported in MAAR Multiple Listing Service for month indicated as of the 15th of the following month.




Residential Home Sales Report
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Real Estate Trend Indicator

Board: Memphis Area Association of Realtors, Inc.

State: Tennessee

Date Range: 08/01/14 - 08/31/14

Sold Residential Listings

Price Class/Type

19,999 and below
20,000 and 29,999
30,000 and 39,999
40,000 and 49,999
50,000 and 59,999
60,000 and 69,999
70,000 and 79,999
80,000 and 89,999
90,000 and 99,999
100,000 and 119,999
120,000 and 139,999
140,000 and 159,999
160,000 and 179,999
180,000 and 199,999
200,000 and 249,999
250,000 and 299,999
300,000 and 399,999
400,000 and 499,999
500,000 and 749,999
750,000 and 999,999
greater than 1,000,000
Totals

Average List Price
Median List Price
Average Sale Price
Median Sale Price

Time on Market
1-30
31-60
61-90
91-120
greater than 120 days
Total Units Sold
Average Market Time
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Type of Financing
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Cash
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Residential Home Sales Report
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Real Estate Trend Indicator

Board: Memphis Area Association of Realtors, Inc.

State: Tennessee

Date Range: o1/01/14 - 08/31/14

Sold Residential Listings

Price Class/Type

19,999 and below
20,000 and 29,999
30,000 and 39,999
40,000 and 49,999
50,000 and 59,999
60,000 and 69,999
70,000 and 79,999
80,000 and 89,999
90,000 and 99,999
100,000 and 119,999
120,000 and 139,999
140,000 and 159,999
160,000 and 179,999
180,000 and 199,999
200,000 and 249,999
250,000 and 299,999
300,000 and 399,999
400,000 and 499,999
500,000 and 749,999
750,000 and 999,999
greater than 1,000,000
Totals

Average List Price
Median List Price
Average Sale Price
Median Sale Price

Time on Market
1-30
31-60
61-90
91-120
greater than 120 days
Total Units Sold
Average Market Time
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Duplex Condo

24
11

6
15

w

O O O O O O W W -~ W PHd P 2 2~ bW

86
65304
43450
58268
40000

21
12

9

5

8
10
15

9
15
35
33
27
29
23
25

O O =~ w o N

292
135902
131000
129630
123398

Type of Financing

Conventional
Cash

FHA

VA

Owner

Other

Not Reported

Total Units

511
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Residential Home Listings Report
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS
Real Estate Trend Indicator

Board: Memphis Area Association of Realtors, Inc.
State: Tennessee
Date: 09/17/14

Current Active Listings

Price Class/Type Single Family
19,999 and below 220
20,000 and 29,999 251
30,000 and 39,999 232
40,000 and 49,999 239
50,000 and 59,999 258
60,000 and 69,999 257
70,000 and 79,999 236
80,000 and 89,999 217
90,000 and 99,999 185
100,000 and 119,999 351
120,000 and 139,999 437
140,000 and 159,999 374
160,000 and 179,999 338
180,000 and 199,999 311
200,000 and 249,999 646
250,000 and 299,999 531
300,000 and 399,999 476
400,000 and 499,999 307
500,000 and 749,999 285
750,000 and 999,999 111
greater than 1,000,000 104
Totals 6366
Average Price 225305

Median Price 158438
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Inventory Totals

ACTIVE Listings Average List Price
Residential 6,358 $225,204

Condominium 258 $175,900

Duplex 94 $68,701

Total 6,710 $221,116

PENDING Listings Average List Price
Residential 1,560 $159,508

Condominium 43 $158,227

Duplex 14 $67,407

Total 1,617 $158,677

9/17/2014
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